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Rank Rsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. (Rank)LK Penalty Time Gap

1 3 Amrein Tamás - Schmidt András Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD (1) 19:18.43

2 4 Sághy László - Sághy Zoltán Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD (2) 19:48.70 30.27

3 5 Szvatek Zsolt - Török Attila Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD (3) 20:18.14 59.71

4 32 Németh 16V Péter - Varga István Citroen C2 S1600 4 (1) 20:32.96 1:14.53

5 8 Páhi Csaba - Rezgő Erik Toyota Corolla GT 6 - 2WD (1) 20:35.60 1:17.17

6 7 Szabó Balázs - Vén Gábor Lada 2101 5 (1) LK 20:39.60 1:21.17

7 20 Bánkuti Balázs - Rácz László Peugeot 205 Kit 5 (2) 21:00.81 1:42.38

8 11 Vida József - Major Tamás Fia Bravo 4x4 Turbo 6 - 4WD (4) 21:17.82 1:59.39

9 14 Juhász Miklós - Skoda Gábor BMW M3 6 - 2WD (2) 21:22.35 2:03.92

10 30 Óbert Gábor - Bajor Zoltán Lada 2101 4 (2) LK 21:34.09 2:15.66

11 31 Balatonyi Árpád - Balatonyi Krisztián Lada VFTS 4 (3) LK 21:34.53 2:16.10

12 37 Tőke Dániel - Vincze Viktor Lada VFTS 4 (4) LK 21:48.76 2:30.33

13 50 Geiger Máté - Király Gábor Lada 2107 A-1,6 (1) LK 21:53.09 2:34.66

14 23 Szinger Zoltán - Borbás Krisztián Peugeot 205 5 (3) 21:53.72 2:35.29

15 22 Órai Balázs - Órai-Tallér Zsuzsanna Honda Civic Type-R 5 (4) 21:59.77 2:41.34

16 34 Heksch Tibor - Szabó Zoltán Toyota Corolla 4 (5) 21:59.96 2:41.53

17 48 Szauer Gergő - Szauer Béla Lada 2105 A-1,6 (2) LK 22:02.08 2:43.65

18 45 Neukirchner András - Kovács Tamás Honda Civic 4 (6) 22:08.76 2:50.33

19 61 Kis István - Szántó Zsolt Skoda Favorit 3 (1) 22:10.45 2:52.02

20 9 Merencsics Árpád - Al Absi Gáber Seif Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (2) 22:15.37 2:56.94

21 10 Sági Péter - Elmont Márió Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (3) 22:18.79 3:00.36

22 38 Ifj. Balázs Gábor - Balázs Gábor Lada 2107 4 (7) LK 22:25.01 3:06.58

23 65 Oberling Krisztián - Neszlinger Róbert Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (4) 22:33.73 3:15.30

24 24 Apkó Dániel - Horváth László Lada 2107 5 (5) LK 22:36.99 3:18.56

25 59 Nagy Balázs - Istovics Gergő Suzuki Swift Gti 3 (5) 22:37.77 3:19.34

26 29 Sárai István - Klimaj Attila Lada VFTS 4 (8) LK 22:38.15 3:19.72

27 51 Jekl Alfréd - Spiegel Lehel Lada 21074 A-1,6 (3) LK 22:40.03 3:21.60

28 42 Borók István - Vencler Krisztián Lada VFTS 4 (9) LK 22:46.15 3:27.72

29 33 Molnár Gyula - Molnár Gábor Lada 21011 4 (10) LK 22:48.35 3:29.92

30 39 Szabó Viktor - Standovár Norbert Lada 2107 4 (11) LK 22:56.69 3:38.26

31 62 Gráber Attila - Sándor Norbert Suzuki Swift Gti 3 (6) 23:01.21 3:42.78

32 15 Szaklajda József - Egerszegi Zsolt BMW 320 6 - 2WD (3) 23:03.79 3:45.36

33 54 Kiss Roland - Koszta Viktor Lada 2105 A-1,6 (4) LK 23:08.14 3:49.71

34 60 Savanya Gábor - Bányai Barna Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (7) 23:13.06 3:54.63

35 55 Hrabovszki Tibor - Krikler Zoltán Lada 2107 A-1,6 (5) LK 10.00 23:20.96 4:02.53

36 17 Dicső Csongor - Sámik Róbert Mercedes EVO II. Komp 6 - 2WD (4) 23:26.53 4:08.10

37 53 Raposa István - Kovács István Lada 2101 A-1,6 (6) LK 23:33.95 4:15.52

38 44 ifj. Fodor Csaba - Fejes Kristóf Lada 2107 4 (12) LK 23:41.46 4:23.03

39 46 Gyors László - Váradi Patrizia Opel Astra 4 (13) 23:42.36 4:23.93

40 57 Gyurák Tamás - Ikotics Mátyás Lada 2103 A-1,6 (7) LK 23:42.73 4:24.30

41 16 Denke Lajos - Buzás Sonja BMW E36 6 - 2WD (5) 23:48.95 4:30.52

42 36 Bognár Tamás - Orbán László Lada 2101 4 (14) LK 23:49.97 4:31.54

43 69 Szabó Zsolt - Ratting Tamás Suzuki Swift N1 (1) 23:53.38 4:34.95

44 64 Nagy Gábor - Nagy Kristóf Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (8) 23:55.24 4:36.81

45 68 Zsebe Gábor - Köbli Károly Skoda Favorit 3 (9) 23:58.30 4:39.87
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Rank Rsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. (Rank)LK Penalty Time Gap

46 25 Práj Ferenc - Érczkövi Attila Honda Civic Type-R 5 (6) 24:05.27 4:46.84

47 67 István Imre - Sándor Csaba Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (10) 24:07.81 4:49.38

48 70 Kaltenecker Balázs - Bakos István Suzuki Swift N1 (2) 24:09.99 4:51.56

49 73 Borbás Attila - Hencz Roland Suzuki Swift N1 (3) 24:17.14 4:58.71

50 58 Vajda Szabolcs - Pató János Lada 2105 A-1,6 (8) LK 24:22.81 5:04.38

51 40 Vojtek Gábor - Ifj. Vojtek Gábor Lada VFTS 4 (15) LK 24:23.94 5:05.51

52 56 Varga Tamás - Varga Bálint Lada 21011 A-1,6 (9) LK 24:24.89 5:06.46

53 78 Pápai Tibor - Pápainé Vetró Csilla Fiat Uno 2 (1) 24:35.40 5:16.97

54 72 Hollósi Ádám - Kriván Dávid Suzuki Swift N1 (4) 24:45.83 5:27.40

55 88 Kovács József Krisztián Béla - Frölich József Lada 2105 N1 (5) LK 24:50.14 5:31.71

56 71 Zdenkó Richárd - Dávid Attila Suzuki Swift N1 (6) 24:58.11 5:39.68

57 83 Szilágyi Dezső - Hodosi Gyula Trabant 601 1 (1) 25:50.12 6:31.69

58 85 Lukács Zoltán - Szöllősi Gergő Trabant 601 1 (2) 26:07.89 6:49.46

59 80 Kovács Tamás - Kasza Adorján Yugo Koral 55 2 (2) 26:09.26 6:50.83

60 27 Páli Szabolcs - Kakuszi Sándor Lada 2107 5 (7) LK 26:12.72 6:54.29

61 76 Hencz Balázs - Molnár Tamás Suzuki Swift N1 (7) 26:18.96 7:00.53

62 26 Császti Zoltán - Molnár Zoltán BMW 320 E36 5 (8) 26:53.83 7:35.40

63 43 Fodor Csaba - Somodi Attila Suzuki Swift Sport 4 (16) 10.00 27:09.57 7:51.14

64 84 Temesi Roland - Szabóné Varga Barbara Trabant 601 1 (3) 27:57.10 8:38.67

65 87 Ujhelyi Dénes - Hajgató Imre Trabant 601 1 (4) 28:39.07 9:20.64

66 82 Jantkó Tamás - Kutianudis Andreas Wartburg 353W 2 (3) 29:12.78 9:54.35

67 77 Koncz István - Sági Roland Lada 21011 N1 (8) LK 32:01.00 12:42.57

68 81 Dombai Dániel - Miklai Balázs Wartburg 353W 2 (4) 41:29.56 22:11.13

DNF - SS1

2 Györkő József - Szabó László Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 6 - 4WD

21 Kaveczki Jenő - Nagy Péter VW Golf II 5

DNF - SS2

1 Ranga Péter - Hideg László Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD

74 Haraszti Zsolt - Csizmadia Zsolt Lada 2102 N1 LK

DNF - SS3

6 Krecskay Krisztián - Krecskay-Nagy Nóri Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD

12 Gyuriczky Zsolt - Pintér Szilvia Skoda Octavia RS 6 - 4WD

28 Bánkuti Krisztián - Vukics Balázs Fiat 131 5

41 Ébert Krisztián - Szilágyi Anikó Opel Corsa GSI 4

47 Tóth Zoltán - Alkusz Miklós Lada 21011 4 LK

52 Jarmeczky János - Balázs Niki Skoda 130 LA A-1,6

66 Horváth Dániel - Winger Ágnes Suzuki Swift GTI 3

75 Milisits György - Takács Csaba Lada 2101 N1 LK

DNF - SS4

6 Krecskay Krisztián - Krecskay-Nagy Nóri Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD
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12 Gyuriczky Zsolt - Pintér Szilvia Skoda Octavia RS 6 - 4WD

18 Kenderesi Árpád - Mirbach Viktor BMW E30 6 - 2WD

28 Bánkuti Krisztián - Vukics Balázs Fiat 131 5

41 Ébert Krisztián - Szilágyi Anikó Opel Corsa GSI 4

47 Tóth Zoltán - Alkusz Miklós Lada 21011 4 LK

52 Jarmeczky János - Balázs Niki Skoda 130 LA A-1,6

63 Lakatos Attila - Valcsics Péter Skoda 120S 3

79 Olajos Richárd - Kovács István Lada 2107 2 LK

86 Szabó Béla - Hillenbrand Csaba Trabant 601 1

DNF - SS5

19 Somogyvári Gyula Norbert - Szűcs Gábor BMW E36 6 - 2WD

35 Guzi János - Guzi Róbert Peugeot 106 S16 4

49 Molnár Zoltán - Molnár György Lada 21074 A-1,6 LK
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RankRsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. (Rank)LK SS1 Rank SS2 Rank SS3 Rank SS4 Rank SS5 Rank Penalty Time Gap

1 3 Amrein Tamás - Schmidt András Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD(1) 3:55.94 (2) 4:02.66 (1) 3:59.65 (1) 3:41.41 (1) 3:38.77 (1) 19:18.43

2 4 Sághy László - Sághy Zoltán Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD(2) 4:04.67 (3) 4:11.43 (2) 4:05.45 (3) 3:45.11 (2) 3:42.04 (2) 19:48.70 30.27

3 5 Szvatek Zsolt - Török Attila Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD(3) 4:12.60 (4) 4:22.53 (5) 4:04.81 (2) 3:48.77 (3) 3:49.43 (4) 20:18.14 59.71

4 32 Németh 16V Péter - Varga István Citroen C2 S1600 4 (1) 4:18.54 (7) 4:25.47 (7) 4:11.66 (4) 3:52.91 (4) 3:44.38 (3) 20:32.96 1:14.53

5 8 Páhi Csaba - Rezgő Erik Toyota Corolla GT 6 - 2WD(1) 4:13.37 (5) 4:22.30 (4) 4:13.36 (5) 3:56.19 (6) 3:50.38 (6) 20:35.60 1:17.17

6 7 Szabó Balázs - Vén Gábor Lada 2101 5 (1) LK 4:16.36 (6) 4:24.30 (6) 4:13.70 (6) 3:55.14 (5) 3:50.10 (5) 20:39.60 1:21.17

7 20 Bánkuti Balázs - Rácz László Peugeot 205 Kit 5 (2) 4:22.33 (9) 4:29.75 (8) 4:17.12 (7) 3:59.58 (8) 3:52.03 (7) 21:00.81 1:42.38

8 11 Vida József - Major Tamás Fia Bravo 4x4 Turbo 6 - 4WD(4) 4:33.07 (17) 4:32.42 (10) 4:22.55 (9) 3:56.59 (7) 3:53.19 (8) 21:17.82 1:59.39

9 14 Juhász Miklós - Skoda Gábor BMW M3 6 - 2WD(2) 4:31.77 (13) 4:31.55 (9) 4:18.31 (8) 4:04.28 (10) 3:56.44 (10) 21:22.35 2:03.92

10 30 Óbert Gábor - Bajor Zoltán Lada 2101 4 (2) LK 4:31.65 (12) 4:37.15 (16) 4:24.45 (12) 4:05.09 (11) 3:55.75 (9) 21:34.09 2:15.66

11 31 Balatonyi Árpád - Balatonyi Krisztián Lada VFTS 4 (3) LK 4:27.88 (10) 4:34.97 (12) 4:24.53 (13) 4:07.17 (13) 3:59.98 (12) 21:34.53 2:16.10

12 37 Tőke Dániel - Vincze Viktor Lada VFTS 4 (4) LK 4:42.67 (31) 4:36.50 (15) 4:23.06 (10) 4:07.72 (14) 3:58.81 (11) 21:48.76 2:30.33

13 50 Geiger Máté - Király Gábor Lada 2107 A-1,6 (1) LK 4:32.20 (14) 4:40.08 (20) 4:28.69 (16) 4:10.16 (17) 4:01.96 (15) 21:53.09 2:34.66

14 23 Szinger Zoltán - Borbás Krisztián Peugeot 205 5 (3) 4:36.87 (23) 4:35.08 (13) 4:29.42 (17) 4:09.05 (15) 4:03.30 (16) 21:53.72 2:35.29

15 22 Órai Balázs - Órai-Tallér Zsuzsanna Honda Civic Type-R 5 (4) 4:54.93 (49) 4:35.41 (14) 4:25.35 (14) 4:03.39 (9) 4:00.69 (14) 21:59.77 2:41.34

16 34 Heksch Tibor - Szabó Zoltán Toyota Corolla 4 (5) 4:32.47 (16) 4:39.40 (18) 4:27.86 (15) 4:12.68 (20) 4:07.55 (19) 21:59.96 2:41.53

17 48 Szauer Gergő - Szauer Béla Lada 2105 A-1,6 (2) LK 4:32.23 (15) 4:39.71 (19) 4:30.16 (18) 4:13.13 (21) 4:06.85 (18) 22:02.08 2:43.65

18 45 Neukirchner András - Kovács Tamás Honda Civic 4 (6) 4:43.22 (32) 4:43.37 (22) 4:31.97 (22) 4:10.22 (18) 3:59.98 (12) 22:08.76 2:50.33

19 61 Kis István - Szántó Zsolt Skoda Favorit 3 (1) 4:35.83 (20) 4:43.50 (24) 4:30.18 (19) 4:09.41 (16) 4:11.53 (24) 22:10.45 2:52.02

20 9 Merencsics Árpád - Al Absi Gáber Seif Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (2) 4:38.85 (25) 4:48.02 (28) 4:30.18 (19) 4:12.19 (19) 4:06.13 (17) 22:15.37 2:56.94

21 10 Sági Péter - Elmont Márió Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (3) 4:36.70 (22) 4:43.20 (21) 4:36.49 (27) 4:14.79 (23) 4:07.61 (20) 22:18.79 3:00.36

22 38 Ifj. Balázs Gábor - Balázs Gábor Lada 2107 4 (7) LK 4:40.70 (28) 4:46.71 (27) 4:33.95 (24) 4:16.04 (24) 4:07.61 (20) 22:25.01 3:06.58

23 65 Oberling Krisztián - Neszlinger Róbert Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (4) 4:36.59 (21) 4:49.09 (32) 4:38.10 (29) 4:14.73 (22) 4:15.22 (29) 22:33.73 3:15.30

24 24 Apkó Dániel - Horváth László Lada 2107 5 (5) LK 4:48.83 (40) 4:49.75 (35) 4:32.75 (23) 4:16.68 (25) 4:08.98 (22) 22:36.99 3:18.56

25 59 Nagy Balázs - Istovics Gergő Suzuki Swift Gti 3 (5) 4:39.36 (26) 4:44.83 (26) 4:36.51 (28) 4:20.52 (29) 4:16.55 (33) 22:37.77 3:19.34

26 29 Sárai István - Klimaj Attila Lada VFTS 4 (8) LK 4:43.80 (33) 4:49.22 (33) 4:34.97 (26) 4:17.55 (26) 4:12.61 (25) 22:38.15 3:19.72

27 51 Jekl Alfréd - Spiegel Lehel Lada 21074 A-1,6 (3) LK 4:40.73 (29) 4:50.06 (36) 4:38.46 (30) 4:19.78 (28) 4:11.00 (23) 22:40.03 3:21.60

28 42 Borók István - Vencler Krisztián Lada VFTS 4 (9) LK 4:48.05 (38) 4:48.53 (29) 4:34.78 (25) 4:21.18 (31) 4:13.61 (27) 22:46.15 3:27.72

29 33 Molnár Gyula - Molnár Gábor Lada 21011 4 (10) LK 4:47.99 (37) 4:48.70 (31) 4:38.94 (31) 4:17.60 (27) 4:15.12 (28) 22:48.35 3:29.92

30 39 Szabó Viktor - Standovár Norbert Lada 2107 4 (11) LK 4:51.18 (43) 4:49.32 (34) 4:39.77 (32) 4:23.26 (32) 4:13.16 (26) 22:56.69 3:38.26

31 62 Gráber Attila - Sándor Norbert Suzuki Swift Gti 3 (6) 4:46.97 (35) 4:51.99 (39) 4:42.63 (35) 4:23.66 (33) 4:15.96 (30) 23:01.21 3:42.78

32 15 Szaklajda József - Egerszegi Zsolt BMW 320 6 - 2WD(3) 4:46.46 (34) 4:48.58 (30) 4:45.47 (39) 4:24.60 (36) 4:18.68 (35) 23:03.79 3:45.36

33 54 Kiss Roland - Koszta Viktor Lada 2105 A-1,6 (4) LK 4:48.97 (41) 4:53.69 (41) 4:44.44 (38) 4:23.79 (34) 4:17.25 (34) 23:08.14 3:49.71

34 60 Savanya Gábor - Bányai Barna Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (7) 4:49.27 (42) 4:56.79 (43) 4:44.18 (37) 4:26.63 (39) 4:16.19 (31) 23:13.06 3:54.63

35 55 Hrabovszki Tibor - Krikler Zoltán Lada 2107 A-1,6 (5) LK 4:47.45 (36) 4:57.00 (57) 4:42.56 (34) 4:24.42 (35) 4:19.53 (37) 10.00 23:20.96 4:02.53

36 17 Dicső Csongor - Sámik Róbert Mercedes EVO II. Komp 6 - 2WD(4) 4:40.46 (27) 4:54.79 (42) 5:14.45 (61) 4:20.53 (30) 4:16.30 (32) 23:26.53 4:08.10

37 53 Raposa István - Kovács István Lada 2101 A-1,6 (6) LK 4:51.38 (44) 5:01.97 (48) 4:47.57 (41) 4:29.66 (41) 4:23.37 (39) 23:33.95 4:15.52

38 44 ifj. Fodor Csaba - Fejes Kristóf Lada 2107 4 (12) LK 4:56.53 (52) 5:04.81 (54) 4:51.40 (46) 4:29.59 (40) 4:19.13 (36) 23:41.46 4:23.03

39 46 Gyors László - Váradi Patrizia Opel Astra 4 (13) 4:57.68 (54) 5:10.34 (59) 4:48.21 (43) 4:26.44 (38) 4:19.69 (38) 23:42.36 4:23.93

40 57 Gyurák Tamás - Ikotics Mátyás Lada 2103 A-1,6 (7) LK 4:54.30 (45) 5:01.79 (46) 4:47.69 (42) 4:32.29 (44) 4:26.66 (43) 23:42.73 4:24.30

41 16 Denke Lajos - Buzás Sonja BMW E36 6 - 2WD(5) 4:55.05 (50) 5:04.44 (53) 4:42.88 (36) 4:25.33 (37) 4:41.25 (58) 23:48.95 4:30.52

42 36 Bognár Tamás - Orbán László Lada 2101 4 (14) LK 4:54.74 (47) 5:08.98 (58) 4:47.55 (40) 4:35.10 (47) 4:23.60 (40) 23:49.97 4:31.54

43 69 Szabó Zsolt - Ratting Tamás Suzuki Swift N1 (1) 4:54.77 (48) 5:00.42 (44) 4:59.66 (51) 4:32.17 (43) 4:26.36 (41) 23:53.38 4:34.95

44 64 Nagy Gábor - Nagy Kristóf Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (8) 4:56.98 (53) 5:01.91 (47) 4:56.48 (48) 4:33.38 (45) 4:26.49 (42) 23:55.24 4:36.81

45 68 Zsebe Gábor - Köbli Károly Skoda Favorit 3 (9) 4:55.97 (51) 5:04.01 (51) 4:58.64 (50) 4:32.13 (42) 4:27.55 (45) 23:58.30 4:39.87

46 25 Práj Ferenc - Érczkövi Attila Honda Civic Type-R 5 (6) 5:01.52 (57) 5:03.52 (49) 4:56.98 (49) 4:33.53 (46) 4:29.72 (50) 24:05.27 4:46.84

47 67 István Imre - Sándor Csaba Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (10) 4:59.84 (55) 5:00.50 (45) 4:56.13 (47) 4:37.25 (51) 4:34.09 (52) 24:07.81 4:49.38

48 70 Kaltenecker Balázs - Bakos István Suzuki Swift N1 (2) 4:54.69 (46) 5:03.61 (50) 5:05.50 (58) 4:37.56 (52) 4:28.63 (46) 24:09.99 4:51.56

49 73 Borbás Attila - Hencz Roland Suzuki Swift N1 (3) 5:04.93 (61) 5:06.00 (55) 5:00.54 (52) 4:36.65 (50) 4:29.02 (48) 24:17.14 4:58.71

50 58 Vajda Szabolcs - Pató János Lada 2105 A-1,6 (8) LK 5:01.21 (56) 5:14.34 (61) 5:01.50 (53) 4:38.31 (54) 4:27.45 (44) 24:22.81 5:04.38

51 40 Vojtek Gábor - Ifj. Vojtek Gábor Lada VFTS 4 (15) LK 5:04.15 (58) 5:10.43 (60) 5:04.16 (55) 4:36.54 (49) 4:28.66 (47) 24:23.94 5:05.51

52 56 Varga Tamás - Varga Bálint Lada 21011 A-1,6 (9) LK 5:04.77 (60) 5:22.24 (67) 4:50.27 (45) 4:38.22 (53) 4:29.39 (49) 24:24.89 5:06.46

53 78 Pápai Tibor - Pápainé Vetró Csilla Fiat Uno 2 (1) 5:05.40 (62) 5:06.78 (56) 5:05.40 (57) 4:43.88 (57) 4:33.94 (51) 24:35.40 5:16.97

54 72 Hollósi Ádám - Kriván Dávid Suzuki Swift N1 (4) 5:07.59 (63) 5:14.36 (62) 5:05.33 (56) 4:43.49 (55) 4:35.06 (53) 24:45.83 5:27.40

55 88 Kovács József Krisztián Béla - Frölich József Lada 2105 N1 (5) LK 5:04.24 (59) 5:18.58 (66) 5:06.19 (59) 4:45.75 (58) 4:35.38 (54) 24:50.14 5:31.71

56 71 Zdenkó Richárd - Dávid Attila Suzuki Swift N1 (6) 5:09.66 (66) 5:15.20 (63) 5:13.46 (60) 4:43.52 (56) 4:36.27 (55) 24:58.11 5:39.68

57 83 Szilágyi Dezső - Hodosi Gyula Trabant 601 1 (1) 5:15.63 (67) 5:33.04 (72) 5:15.63 (62) 4:57.41 (62) 4:48.41 (60) 25:50.12 6:31.69

58 85 Lukács Zoltán - Szöllősi Gergő Trabant 601 1 (2) 5:23.89 (71) 5:31.18 (69) 5:23.89 (66) 4:59.37 (66) 4:49.56 (62) 26:07.89 6:49.46

59 80 Kovács Tamás - Kasza Adorján Yugo Koral 55 2 (2) 5:24.47 (72) 5:23.86 (68) 5:24.47 (67) 4:59.21 (64) 4:57.25 (64) 26:09.26 6:50.83

60 27 Páli Szabolcs - Kakuszi Sándor Lada 2107 5 (7) LK 5:38.01 (77) 5:32.98 (71) 5:17.98 (63) 4:57.22 (61) 4:46.53 (59) 26:12.72 6:54.29

61 76 Hencz Balázs - Molnár Tamás Suzuki Swift N1 (7) 5:27.07 (74) 5:37.87 (73) 5:27.07 (68) 4:58.03 (63) 4:48.92 (61) 26:18.96 7:00.53

62 26 Császti Zoltán - Molnár Zoltán BMW 320 E36 5 (8) 7:20.67 (83) 5:15.98 (64) 5:03.64 (54) 4:36.03 (48) 4:37.51 (56) 26:53.83 7:35.40
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63 43 Fodor Csaba - Somodi Attila Suzuki Swift Sport 4 (16) 5:35.70 (76) 5:46.77 (80) 5:30.74 (69) 5:08.76 (68) 4:57.60 (66) 10.00 27:09.57 7:51.14

64 84 Temesi Roland - Szabóné Varga Barbara Trabant 601 1 (3) 5:42.35 (79) 5:55.63 (79) 5:42.35 (70) 5:19.38 (71) 5:17.39 (70) 27:57.10 8:38.67

65 87 Ujhelyi Dénes - Hajgató Imre Trabant 601 1 (4) 5:54.58 (80) 6:06.98 (81) 5:54.58 (71) 5:26.08 (72) 5:16.85 (69) 28:39.07 9:20.64

66 82 Jantkó Tamás - Kutianudis Andreas Wartburg 353W 2 (3) 6:06.66 (81) 6:24.64 (82) 6:06.66 (72) 5:36.50 (73) 4:58.32 (67) 29:12.78 9:54.35

67 77 Koncz István - Sági Roland Lada 21011 N1 (8) LK 7:59.96 (84) 5:50.28 (77) 7:59.96 (74) 5:14.33 (69) 4:56.47 (63) 32:01.00 12:42.57

68 81 Dombai Dániel - Miklai Balázs Wartburg 353W 2 (4) 12:42.67 (85) 5:52.23 (78) 12:42.67 (75) 5:14.45 (70) 4:57.54 (65) 41:29.56 22:11.13

DNF - SS1
2 Györkő József - Szabó László Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 6 - 4WD

21 Kaveczki Jenő - Nagy Péter VW Golf II 5

DNF - SS2
1 Ranga Péter - Hideg László Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD 3:54.76 (1)

74 Haraszti Zsolt - Csizmadia Zsolt Lada 2102 N1 LK 5:07.78 (64)

DNF - SS3
6 Krecskay Krisztián - Krecskay-Nagy Nóri Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD 4:19.16 (8) 4:21.51 (3)

12 Gyuriczky Zsolt - Pintér Szilvia Skoda Octavia RS 6 - 4WD 4:33.63 (18) 4:43.46 (23)

28 Bánkuti Krisztián - Vukics Balázs Fiat 131 5 5:19.75 (70) 5:39.13 (74)

41 Ébert Krisztián - Szilágyi Anikó Opel Corsa GSI 4 5:19.47 (69) 4:51.71 (38)

47 Tóth Zoltán - Alkusz Miklós Lada 21011 4 LK 4:38.79 (24) 4:39.34 (17)

52 Jarmeczky János - Balázs Niki Skoda 130 LA A-1,6 4:42.58 (30) 4:50.35 (37)

66 Horváth Dániel - Winger Ágnes Suzuki Swift GTI 3 5:08.86 (65) 5:16.36 (65) 4:45.83 (59) 4:37.77 (57)

75 Milisits György - Takács Csaba Lada 2101 N1 LK 5:29.57 (75) 5:40.09 (75) 5:08.07 (67) 5:03.37 (68)

DNF - SS4
6 Krecskay Krisztián - Krecskay-Nagy Nóri Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD 4:19.16 (8) 4:21.51 (3)

12 Gyuriczky Zsolt - Pintér Szilvia Skoda Octavia RS 6 - 4WD 4:33.63 (18) 4:43.46 (23)

18 Kenderesi Árpád - Mirbach Viktor BMW E30 6 - 2WD 5:25.41 (73) 5:04.42 (52) 4:40.24 (33)

28 Bánkuti Krisztián - Vukics Balázs Fiat 131 5 5:19.75 (70) 5:39.13 (74)

41 Ébert Krisztián - Szilágyi Anikó Opel Corsa GSI 4 5:19.47 (69) 4:51.71 (38)

47 Tóth Zoltán - Alkusz Miklós Lada 21011 4 LK 4:38.79 (24) 4:39.34 (17)

52 Jarmeczky János - Balázs Niki Skoda 130 LA A-1,6 4:42.58 (30) 4:50.35 (37)

63 Lakatos Attila - Valcsics Péter Skoda 120S 3 4:48.27 (39) 4:53.29 (40) 4:48.90 (44)

79 Olajos Richárd - Kovács István Lada 2107 2 LK 5:18.58 (68) 5:32.04 (70) 5:18.58 (64)

86 Szabó Béla - Hillenbrand Csaba Trabant 601 1 6:32.65 (82) 16:42.15 (83) 6:32.65 (73)

DNF - SS5
19 Somogyvári Gyula Norbert - Szűcs Gábor BMW E36 6 - 2WD 5:38.55 (78) 5:44.49 (76) 5:22.07 (65) 4:59.36 (65)

35 Guzi János - Guzi Róbert Peugeot 106 S16 4 4:30.02 (11) 4:32.52 (11) 4:23.84 (11) 4:05.50 (12)

49 Molnár Zoltán - Molnár György Lada 21074 A-1,6 LK 4:35.13 (19) 4:44.70 (25) 4:30.48 (21) 4:55.53 (60)
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  1  
1 83 Szilágyi Dezső - Hodosi Gyula Trabant 601 1 (1) 5:15.63 (1) 5:33.04 (2) 5:15.63 (1) 4:57.41 (1) 4:48.41 (1) 25:50.12

2 85 Lukács Zoltán - Szöllősi Gergő Trabant 601 1 (2) 5:23.89 (2) 5:31.18 (1) 5:23.89 (2) 4:59.37 (2) 4:49.56 (2) 26:07.89 17.77

3 84 Temesi Roland - Szabóné Varga Barbara Trabant 601 1 (3) 5:42.35 (3) 5:55.63 (3) 5:42.35 (3) 5:19.38 (3) 5:17.39 (4) 27:57.10 2:06.98

4 87 Ujhelyi Dénes - Hajgató Imre Trabant 601 1 (4) 5:54.58 (4) 6:06.98 (4) 5:54.58 (4) 5:26.08 (4) 5:16.85 (3) 28:39.07 2:48.95

DNF - SS4
86 Szabó Béla - Hillenbrand Csaba Trabant 601 1 6:32.65 (5) 16:42.15 (5) 6:32.65 (5)

  2  
1 78 Pápai Tibor - Pápainé Vetró Csilla Fiat Uno 2 (1) 5:05.40 (1) 5:06.78 (1) 5:05.40 (1) 4:43.88 (1) 4:33.94 (1) 24:35.40

2 80 Kovács Tamás - Kasza Adorján Yugo Koral 55 2 (2) 5:24.47 (3) 5:23.86 (2) 5:24.47 (3) 4:59.21 (2) 4:57.25 (2) 26:09.26 1:33.86

3 82 Jantkó Tamás - Kutianudis Andreas Wartburg 353W 2 (3) 6:06.66 (4) 6:24.64 (5) 6:06.66 (4) 5:36.50 (4) 4:58.32 (4) 29:12.78 4:37.38

4 81 Dombai Dániel - Miklai Balázs Wartburg 353W 2 (4) 12:42.67 (5) 5:52.23 (4) 12:42.67 (5) 5:14.45 (3) 4:57.54 (3) 41:29.56 16:54.16

DNF - SS4
79 Olajos Richárd - Kovács István Lada 2107 2 LK 5:18.58 (2) 5:32.04 (3) 5:18.58 (2)

  3  
1 61 Kis István - Szántó Zsolt Skoda Favorit 3 (1) 4:35.83 (1) 4:43.50 (2) 4:30.18 (1) 4:09.41 (1) 4:11.53 (3) 22:10.45

2 9 Merencsics Árpád - Al Absi Gáber Seif Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (2) 4:38.85 (4) 4:48.02 (4) 4:30.18 (1) 4:12.19 (2) 4:06.13 (1) 22:15.37 4.92

3 10 Sági Péter - Elmont Márió Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (3) 4:36.70 (3) 4:43.20 (1) 4:36.49 (3) 4:14.79 (4) 4:07.61 (2) 22:18.79 8.34

4 65 Oberling Krisztián - Neszlinger Róbert Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (4) 4:36.59 (2) 4:49.09 (5) 4:38.10 (5) 4:14.73 (3) 4:15.22 (4) 22:33.73 23.28

5 59 Nagy Balázs - Istovics Gergő Suzuki Swift Gti 3 (5) 4:39.36 (5) 4:44.83 (3) 4:36.51 (4) 4:20.52 (5) 4:16.55 (7) 22:37.77 27.32

6 62 Gráber Attila - Sándor Norbert Suzuki Swift Gti 3 (6) 4:46.97 (6) 4:51.99 (6) 4:42.63 (6) 4:23.66 (6) 4:15.96 (5) 23:01.21 50.76

7 60 Savanya Gábor - Bányai Barna Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (7) 4:49.27 (8) 4:56.79 (8) 4:44.18 (7) 4:26.63 (7) 4:16.19 (6) 23:13.06 1:02.61

8 64 Nagy Gábor - Nagy Kristóf Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (8) 4:56.98 (10) 5:01.91 (10) 4:56.48 (10) 4:33.38 (9) 4:26.49 (8) 23:55.24 1:44.79

9 68 Zsebe Gábor - Köbli Károly Skoda Favorit 3 (9) 4:55.97 (9) 5:04.01 (11) 4:58.64 (11) 4:32.13 (8) 4:27.55 (9) 23:58.30 1:47.85

10 67 István Imre - Sándor Csaba Suzuki Swift GTI 3 (10) 4:59.84 (11) 5:00.50 (9) 4:56.13 (9) 4:37.25 (10) 4:34.09 (10) 24:07.81 1:57.36

DNF - SS3
66 Horváth Dániel - Winger Ágnes Suzuki Swift GTI 3 5:08.86 (12) 5:16.36 (12) 4:45.83 (11) 4:37.77 (11)

DNF - SS4
63 Lakatos Attila - Valcsics Péter Skoda 120S 3 4:48.27 (7) 4:53.29 (7) 4:48.90 (8)

  4  
1 32 Németh 16V Péter - Varga István Citroen C2 S1600 4 (1) 4:18.54 (1) 4:25.47 (1) 4:11.66 (1) 3:52.91 (1) 3:44.38 (1) 20:32.96

2 30 Óbert Gábor - Bajor Zoltán Lada 2101 4 (2) LK 4:31.65 (4) 4:37.15 (5) 4:24.45 (4) 4:05.09 (2) 3:55.75 (2) 21:34.09 1:01.13

3 31 Balatonyi Árpád - Balatonyi Krisztián Lada VFTS 4 (3) LK 4:27.88 (2) 4:34.97 (3) 4:24.53 (5) 4:07.17 (4) 3:59.98 (4) 21:34.53 1:01.57

4 37 Tőke Dániel - Vincze Viktor Lada VFTS 4 (4) LK 4:42.67 (8) 4:36.50 (4) 4:23.06 (2) 4:07.72 (5) 3:58.81 (3) 21:48.76 1:15.80

5 34 Heksch Tibor - Szabó Zoltán Toyota Corolla 4 (5) 4:32.47 (5) 4:39.40 (7) 4:27.86 (6) 4:12.68 (7) 4:07.55 (6) 21:59.96 1:27.00

6 45 Neukirchner András - Kovács Tamás Honda Civic 4 (6) 4:43.22 (9) 4:43.37 (8) 4:31.97 (7) 4:10.22 (6) 3:59.98 (4) 22:08.76 1:35.80

7 38 Ifj. Balázs Gábor - Balázs Gábor Lada 2107 4 (7) LK 4:40.70 (7) 4:46.71 (9) 4:33.95 (8) 4:16.04 (8) 4:07.61 (7) 22:25.01 1:52.05

8 29 Sárai István - Klimaj Attila Lada VFTS 4 (8) LK 4:43.80 (10) 4:49.22 (12) 4:34.97 (10) 4:17.55 (9) 4:12.61 (8) 22:38.15 2:05.19
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9 42 Borók István - Vencler Krisztián Lada VFTS 4 (9) LK 4:48.05 (12) 4:48.53 (10) 4:34.78 (9) 4:21.18 (11) 4:13.61 (10) 22:46.15 2:13.19

10 33 Molnár Gyula - Molnár Gábor Lada 21011 4 (10) LK 4:47.99 (11) 4:48.70 (11) 4:38.94 (11) 4:17.60 (10) 4:15.12 (11) 22:48.35 2:15.39

11 39 Szabó Viktor - Standovár Norbert Lada 2107 4 (11) LK 4:51.18 (13) 4:49.32 (13) 4:39.77 (12) 4:23.26 (12) 4:13.16 (9) 22:56.69 2:23.73

12 44 ifj. Fodor Csaba - Fejes Kristóf Lada 2107 4 (12) LK 4:56.53 (15) 5:04.81 (15) 4:51.40 (15) 4:29.59 (14) 4:19.13 (12) 23:41.46 3:08.50

13 46 Gyors László - Váradi Patrizia Opel Astra 4 (13) 4:57.68 (16) 5:10.34 (17) 4:48.21 (14) 4:26.44 (13) 4:19.69 (13) 23:42.36 3:09.40

14 36 Bognár Tamás - Orbán László Lada 2101 4 (14) LK 4:54.74 (14) 5:08.98 (16) 4:47.55 (13) 4:35.10 (15) 4:23.60 (14) 23:49.97 3:17.01

15 40 Vojtek Gábor - Ifj. Vojtek Gábor Lada VFTS 4 (15) LK 5:04.15 (17) 5:10.43 (18) 5:04.16 (16) 4:36.54 (16) 4:28.66 (15) 24:23.94 3:50.98

16 43 Fodor Csaba - Somodi Attila Suzuki Swift Sport 4 (16) 5:35.70 (19) 5:46.77 (19) 5:30.74 (17) 5:08.76 (17) 4:57.60 (16) 10.00 27:09.57 6:36.61

DNF - SS3
41 Ébert Krisztián - Szilágyi Anikó Opel Corsa GSI 4 5:19.47 (18) 4:51.71 (14)

47 Tóth Zoltán - Alkusz Miklós Lada 21011 4 LK 4:38.79 (6) 4:39.34 (6)

DNF - SS4
41 Ébert Krisztián - Szilágyi Anikó Opel Corsa GSI 4 5:19.47 (18) 4:51.71 (14)

47 Tóth Zoltán - Alkusz Miklós Lada 21011 4 LK 4:38.79 (6) 4:39.34 (6)

DNF - SS5
35 Guzi János - Guzi Róbert Peugeot 106 S16 4 4:30.02 (3) 4:32.52 (2) 4:23.84 (3) 4:05.50 (3)

  5  
1 7 Szabó Balázs - Vén Gábor Lada 2101 5 (1) LK 4:16.36 (1) 4:24.30 (1) 4:13.70 (1) 3:55.14 (1) 3:50.10 (1) 20:39.60

2 20 Bánkuti Balázs - Rácz László Peugeot 205 Kit 5 (2) 4:22.33 (2) 4:29.75 (2) 4:17.12 (2) 3:59.58 (2) 3:52.03 (2) 21:00.81 21.21

3 23 Szinger Zoltán - Borbás Krisztián Peugeot 205 5 (3) 4:36.87 (3) 4:35.08 (3) 4:29.42 (4) 4:09.05 (4) 4:03.30 (4) 21:53.72 1:14.12

4 22 Órai Balázs - Órai-Tallér Zsuzsanna Honda Civic Type-R 5 (4) 4:54.93 (5) 4:35.41 (4) 4:25.35 (3) 4:03.39 (3) 4:00.69 (3) 21:59.77 1:20.17

5 24 Apkó Dániel - Horváth László Lada 2107 5 (5) LK 4:48.83 (4) 4:49.75 (5) 4:32.75 (5) 4:16.68 (5) 4:08.98 (5) 22:36.99 1:57.39

6 25 Práj Ferenc - Érczkövi Attila Honda Civic Type-R 5 (6) 5:01.52 (6) 5:03.52 (6) 4:56.98 (6) 4:33.53 (6) 4:29.72 (6) 24:05.27 3:25.67

7 27 Páli Szabolcs - Kakuszi Sándor Lada 2107 5 (7) LK 5:38.01 (8) 5:32.98 (8) 5:17.98 (8) 4:57.22 (8) 4:46.53 (8) 26:12.72 5:33.12

8 26 Császti Zoltán - Molnár Zoltán BMW 320 E36 5 (8) 7:20.67 (9) 5:15.98 (7) 5:03.64 (7) 4:36.03 (7) 4:37.51 (7) 26:53.83 6:14.23

DNF - SS1
21 Kaveczki Jenő - Nagy Péter VW Golf II 5

DNF - SS3
28 Bánkuti Krisztián - Vukics Balázs Fiat 131 5 5:19.75 (7) 5:39.13 (9)

DNF - SS4
28 Bánkuti Krisztián - Vukics Balázs Fiat 131 5 5:19.75 (7) 5:39.13 (9)

  6 - 2WD  
1 8 Páhi Csaba - Rezgő Erik Toyota Corolla GT 6 - 2WD(1) 4:13.37 (1) 4:22.30 (1) 4:13.36 (1) 3:56.19 (1) 3:50.38 (1) 20:35.60

2 14 Juhász Miklós - Skoda Gábor BMW M3 6 - 2WD(2) 4:31.77 (2) 4:31.55 (2) 4:18.31 (2) 4:04.28 (2) 3:56.44 (2) 21:22.35 46.75

3 15 Szaklajda József - Egerszegi Zsolt BMW 320 6 - 2WD(3) 4:46.46 (4) 4:48.58 (3) 4:45.47 (5) 4:24.60 (4) 4:18.68 (4) 23:03.79 2:28.19

4 17 Dicső Csongor - Sámik Róbert Mercedes EVO II. Komp 6 - 2WD(4) 4:40.46 (3) 4:54.79 (4) 5:14.45 (6) 4:20.53 (3) 4:16.30 (3) 23:26.53 2:50.93

5 16 Denke Lajos - Buzás Sonja BMW E36 6 - 2WD(5) 4:55.05 (5) 5:04.44 (6) 4:42.88 (4) 4:25.33 (5) 4:41.25 (5) 23:48.95 3:13.35

DNF - SS4
18 Kenderesi Árpád - Mirbach Viktor BMW E30 6 - 2WD 5:25.41 (6) 5:04.42 (5) 4:40.24 (3)
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DNF - SS5
19 Somogyvári Gyula Norbert - Szűcs Gábor BMW E36 6 - 2WD 5:38.55 (7) 5:44.49 (7) 5:22.07 (7) 4:59.36 (6)

  6 - 4WD  
1 3 Amrein Tamás - Schmidt András Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD(1) 3:55.94 (2) 4:02.66 (1) 3:59.65 (1) 3:41.41 (1) 3:38.77 (1) 19:18.43

2 4 Sághy László - Sághy Zoltán Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD(2) 4:04.67 (3) 4:11.43 (2) 4:05.45 (3) 3:45.11 (2) 3:42.04 (2) 19:48.70 30.27

3 5 Szvatek Zsolt - Török Attila Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD(3) 4:12.60 (4) 4:22.53 (4) 4:04.81 (2) 3:48.77 (3) 3:49.43 (3) 20:18.14 59.71

4 11 Vida József - Major Tamás Fia Bravo 4x4 Turbo 6 - 4WD(4) 4:33.07 (6) 4:32.42 (5) 4:22.55 (4) 3:56.59 (4) 3:53.19 (4) 21:17.82 1:59.39

DNF - SS1
2 Györkő József - Szabó László Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 6 - 4WD

DNF - SS2
1 Ranga Péter - Hideg László Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD 3:54.76 (1)

DNF - SS3
6 Krecskay Krisztián - Krecskay-Nagy Nóri Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD 4:19.16 (5) 4:21.51 (3)

12 Gyuriczky Zsolt - Pintér Szilvia Skoda Octavia RS 6 - 4WD 4:33.63 (7) 4:43.46 (6)

DNF - SS4
6 Krecskay Krisztián - Krecskay-Nagy Nóri Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 6 - 4WD 4:19.16 (5) 4:21.51 (3)

12 Gyuriczky Zsolt - Pintér Szilvia Skoda Octavia RS 6 - 4WD 4:33.63 (7) 4:43.46 (6)

  A-1,6  
1 50 Geiger Máté - Király Gábor Lada 2107 A-1,6 (1) LK 4:32.20 (1) 4:40.08 (2) 4:28.69 (1) 4:10.16 (1) 4:01.96 (1) 21:53.09

2 48 Szauer Gergő - Szauer Béla Lada 2105 A-1,6 (2) LK 4:32.23 (2) 4:39.71 (1) 4:30.16 (2) 4:13.13 (2) 4:06.85 (2) 22:02.08 8.99

3 51 Jekl Alfréd - Spiegel Lehel Lada 21074 A-1,6 (3) LK 4:40.73 (4) 4:50.06 (4) 4:38.46 (4) 4:19.78 (3) 4:11.00 (3) 22:40.03 46.94

4 54 Kiss Roland - Koszta Viktor Lada 2105 A-1,6 (4) LK 4:48.97 (7) 4:53.69 (6) 4:44.44 (6) 4:23.79 (4) 4:17.25 (4) 23:08.14 1:15.05

5 55 Hrabovszki Tibor - Krikler Zoltán Lada 2107 A-1,6 (5) LK 4:47.45 (6) 4:57.00 (9) 4:42.56 (5) 4:24.42 (5) 4:19.53 (5) 10.00 23:20.96 1:27.87

6 53 Raposa István - Kovács István Lada 2101 A-1,6 (6) LK 4:51.38 (8) 5:01.97 (8) 4:47.57 (7) 4:29.66 (6) 4:23.37 (6) 23:33.95 1:40.86

7 57 Gyurák Tamás - Ikotics Mátyás Lada 2103 A-1,6 (7) LK 4:54.30 (9) 5:01.79 (7) 4:47.69 (8) 4:32.29 (7) 4:26.66 (7) 23:42.73 1:49.64

8 58 Vajda Szabolcs - Pató János Lada 2105 A-1,6 (8) LK 5:01.21 (10) 5:14.34 (10) 5:01.50 (10) 4:38.31 (9) 4:27.45 (8) 24:22.81 2:29.72

9 56 Varga Tamás - Varga Bálint Lada 21011 A-1,6 (9) LK 5:04.77 (11) 5:22.24 (11) 4:50.27 (9) 4:38.22 (8) 4:29.39 (9) 24:24.89 2:31.80

DNF - SS3
52 Jarmeczky János - Balázs Niki Skoda 130 LA A-1,6 4:42.58 (5) 4:50.35 (5)

DNF - SS4
52 Jarmeczky János - Balázs Niki Skoda 130 LA A-1,6 4:42.58 (5) 4:50.35 (5)

DNF - SS5
49 Molnár Zoltán - Molnár György Lada 21074 A-1,6 LK 4:35.13 (3) 4:44.70 (3) 4:30.48 (3) 4:55.53 (10)
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RankRsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. (Rank)LK SS1 Rank SS2 Rank SS3 Rank SS4 Rank SS5 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  N1  
1 69 Szabó Zsolt - Ratting Tamás Suzuki Swift N1 (1) 4:54.77 (2) 5:00.42 (1) 4:59.66 (1) 4:32.17 (1) 4:26.36 (1) 23:53.38

2 70 Kaltenecker Balázs - Bakos István Suzuki Swift N1 (2) 4:54.69 (1) 5:03.61 (2) 5:05.50 (4) 4:37.56 (3) 4:28.63 (2) 24:09.99 16.61

3 73 Borbás Attila - Hencz Roland Suzuki Swift N1 (3) 5:04.93 (4) 5:06.00 (3) 5:00.54 (2) 4:36.65 (2) 4:29.02 (3) 24:17.14 23.76

4 72 Hollósi Ádám - Kriván Dávid Suzuki Swift N1 (4) 5:07.59 (5) 5:14.36 (4) 5:05.33 (3) 4:43.49 (4) 4:35.06 (4) 24:45.83 52.45

5 88 Kovács József Krisztián Béla - Frölich József Lada 2105 N1 (5) LK 5:04.24 (3) 5:18.58 (6) 5:06.19 (5) 4:45.75 (6) 4:35.38 (5) 24:50.14 56.76

6 71 Zdenkó Richárd - Dávid Attila Suzuki Swift N1 (6) 5:09.66 (7) 5:15.20 (5) 5:13.46 (6) 4:43.52 (5) 4:36.27 (6) 24:58.11 1:04.73

7 76 Hencz Balázs - Molnár Tamás Suzuki Swift N1 (7) 5:27.07 (8) 5:37.87 (7) 5:27.07 (7) 4:58.03 (7) 4:48.92 (7) 26:18.96 2:25.58

8 77 Koncz István - Sági Roland Lada 21011 N1 (8) LK 7:59.96 (10) 5:50.28 (9) 7:59.96 (8) 5:14.33 (9) 4:56.47 (8) 32:01.00 8:07.62

DNF - SS2
74 Haraszti Zsolt - Csizmadia Zsolt Lada 2102 N1 LK 5:07.78 (6)

DNF - SS3
75 Milisits György - Takács Csaba Lada 2101 N1 LK 5:29.57 (9) 5:40.09 (8) 5:08.07 (8) 5:03.37 (9)
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RankRsz. Vezető/Navigátor Autó Kat. (Rank)LK SS1 Rank SS2 Rank SS3 Rank SS4 Rank SS5 Rank Penalty Time Gap

1 801 P01 Beppo Harrach - Andreas Schindlbacher Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 L (1) 3:59.52 (1) 4:01.23 (1) 3:30.24 (1) 3:35.31 (1) 3:32.36 (1) 18:38.66

2 803 P03 Lajtai Zsolt - Steiner Zoltán Ford Escort Cosworth RS L (2) 4:10.18 (2) 4:19.62 (2) 3:45.65 (3) 3:55.70 (4) 3:47.13 (2) 19:58.28 1:19.62

3 804 P04 Várkonyi Szabolcs - Cser Mónika Honda Civic Type-R R3 L (3) 4:18.77 (4) 4:28.66 (5) 3:49.79 (4) 3:55.96 (5) 3:55.58 (3) 20:28.76 1:50.10

4 806 P06 Hideg Krisztián - Kecskeméti Balázs Lada VFTS L (4) LK 4:31.99 (6) 4:41.95 (7) 4:02.51 (6) 4:11.49 (6) 4:26.22 (7) 21:54.16 3:15.50

5 809 P09 Király Gábor - Molnár Alexandra Lada VFTS L (5) LK 4:41.48 (7) 4:50.66 (8) 4:06.84 (7) 4:16.53 (8) 4:04.70 (4) 22:00.21 3:21.55

6 808 P08 Notheisz Attla - Ifj. Notheisz Attila Lada 2107 L (6) LK 4:44.27 (8) 4:53.85 (9) 4:15.27 (9) 4:20.78 (9) 4:16.00 (6) 22:30.17 3:51.51

7 805 P05 Gáll Csaba - Patkó Gergely Opel Ascona L (7) 5:46.31 (9) 4:39.50 (6) 4:08.31 (8) 4:13.38 (7) 4:05.60 (5) 22:53.10 4:14.44

DNF - SS5
802 P02 Budavári Zoltán - Földi Niki Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 L 4:10.84 (3) 4:22.41 (3) 3:45.10 (2) 3:54.98 (3)

807 P07 Lukács Kornél - Mesterházi Márk Citroen C2 R2 Max L 4:28.18 (5) 4:23.85 (4) 3:53.48 (5) 3:53.88 (2)
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